
ATP-Bio and NetEthics External Advisory Board (as of 5/22/2024)

Ethics and Public Policy Panel (EP3) Members 

Evelyn Brister, PhD
Professor of Philosophy and Philosophy Program Director
Governing Board member, Public Philosophy Network
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rochester, NY 14623
Email: elbgsl@rit.edu

Shawneequa L. Callier, JD, MA
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Research and Leadership
School of Medicine and Health Sciences
The George Washington University 
Washington, DC 20037
Email: scallier@gwu.edu 

Alexander Morgan Capron, LLB
University Professor Emeritus; Scott H. Bice Chair Emeritus in Healthcare Law, Policy
and Ethics, Gould School of Law
Professor Emeritus of Law and Medicine, Keck School of Medicine
Founding Co-Director, Pacific Center for Health Policy and Ethics
University of Southern California
Los Angeles, CA 90089
Email: acapron@law.usc.edu
James F. Childress, PhD
Professor Emeritus, Religious Studies
University of Virginia
Charlottesville, VA 22904
Email: Jfc7c@virginia.edu

Barbara J. Evans, JD, PhD, LLM
Professor Law and Stephen C. O’Connell Chair, Law School
Professor of Engineering, Wertheim School of Engineering
University of Florida
Gainesville, FL 32611
Email: evans@law.ufl.edu  

Michele Bratcher Goodwin, JD, LLM, SJD
O’Neill Professor of Constitutional Law & Global Health Policy
Co-Faculty Director, O’Neill Institute
Georgetown University
Washington, DC 20057
Email: michele.goodwin@georgetown.edu 
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Insoo Hyun, PhD 
Director, Center for Life Sciences and Public Learning
Boston Museum of Science
Boston, MA 02114
Email: ihyun@mos.org

Rosario Isasi, JD, MPH
Associate Professor of Human Genetics
Dr. John T. Macdonald Foundation Department of Human Genetics, the John P.
Hussman Institute for Human Genomics and Interdisciplinary Stem Cell Institute
University of Miami School of Medicine 
Adjunct Professor of Law
University of Miami School of Law
Miami, FL 33136
Email: RIsasi@miami.edu 
Gary E. Marchant, PhD, JD, MPP
Professor of Law - Law, Science and Innovation, Sandra Day O'Connor College of Law
Lincoln Professor of Law, Ethics & Emerging Technologies, Lincoln Center Applied
Ethics
Exec Dir & Regents Profr, Center for Cybersecurity and Trusted Foundations
Affiliates
Exec Dir & Regent's Professor, School for the Future of Innovation in Society Exec Dir
& Regent's Professor, Affiliate Faculty, Center for the Study of Religion and Conflict
Distinguished Global Futures Scientist, Global Futures Scientists and Scholars
Beus Center for Law & Society, Sandra Day O’Connor College of Law
Arizona State University
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Email: Gary.Marchant@asu.edu 
Andrew Maynard, PhD 
Associate Dean of Curricula and Student Success, College of Global Futures
Senior Global Futures Scholar, Global Futures Scientists and Scholars
Professor, School for the Future of Innovation in Society
Arizona State University
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Email: Andrew.Maynard@asu.edu  

Kenneth Oye, PhD
Professor of Political Science, School of Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences
Professor of Data Systems and Society, School of Engineering
Director, Program on Emerging Technologies (PoET)
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Cambridge, MA 02142
Email: oye@mit.edu 
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Timothy L. Pruett, MD (Co-Lead, Ethics & Public Policy Component)
Professor, Division of Transplantation, Department of Surgery
Director, Liver Transplantation Program
University of Minnesota
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Email: tlpruett@umn.edu 

Paul B. Thompson, PhD 
Professor Emeritus & W.K. Kellogg Chair in Agricultural, Food and Community Ethics
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI 48824
Email: thomp649@msu.edu

Terrence R. Tiersch, PhD
Professor, School of Renewable Natural Resources
Director, Aquaculture Germplasm & Genetic Resources Center (AGGRC)
Louisiana State University
Baton Rouge, LA 70820
Email: ttiersch@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Susan M. Wolf, JD (Lead, Ethics & Public Policy Component)
Regents Professor; McKnight Presidential Professor of Law, Medicine & Public Policy
Faegre Drinker Professor of Law 
Professor of Medicine
Chair, Consortium on Law and Values in Health, Environment & the Life Sciences
University of Minnesota
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Email: swolf@umn.edu 
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